w161

Article Code

w161

W162

W163

w164

W165

Width

80

100

125

150

175

Height

125

150

175

200

230

Thickness

15,0

15,0

15,0

19,0

19,0

Material

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

# per box

24

16

12

12

Giftbox

giftbox

giftbox

giftbox

giftbox

giftbox

Country of
origin

China

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

Printing
Technique

Laser
Engraving,
uv
Printing

Laser
Engraving,
uv
Printing

Laser
Engraving,
uv
Printing

Laser
Engraving,
uv
Printing

Laser
Engraving,
uv
Printing
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